General Description
The MAX6889 evaluation system (EV system) consists of
a MAX6889 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
CMAXQUSB command module. The MAX6889/MAX6892
EEPROM-configurable, multivoltage power-supply
sequencers/supervisors monitor several voltage-detector
inputs, two auxiliary inputs, and four general-purpose
logic inputs and feature programmable outputs for highly

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
PART TEMP RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
MAX6889EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-supplied
MAX6889EVCMAXQU 0°C to +70°C
Windows software,
USB
Note: The MAX6889 evaluation software is designed for use
with the complete evaluation system MAX6889EVCMAXQU
(includes CMAXQUSB module together with MAX6889EVKIT).
If the MAX6889 evaluation software will not be used, the
MAX6889EVKIT board can be purchased by itself, without the
CMAXQUSB module.
MAX6889EVCMAXQU System
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX6889EVKIT 1 MAX6889 evaluation kit
CMAXQUSB 1 Command module
MAX6889EVKIT
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
1µF, 6.3V X7R ceramic capacitors
(0603)
TDK C1608X7R0J105K
C3–C10 8
0.1µF, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C11, C12 0 Not installed, capacitors (0603)
H1–H4 4 8-pin headers
JU1, JU12–JU21 11 2-pin headers
JU2–JU11 10 3-pin headers
LED1–LED10 10 LEDs, red (T1-3/4)
P1 1 2 x 10 right-angle receptacle
R1–R10 10 470Ω ±5% resistors (0805)
U1 1 MAX6889ETJ (32-pin thin QFN)
None 17 Shunts
None 1 MAX6889 EV kit PC board
E
va